Activities & Competitions ( 2024-2025)

Date & Month

Class I-11

Class 111-V

Class VI-VIII

Class IX-XII

Orientation Day

Orientation Day

Orientation Day
Ms Priya Garg

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Wednesday, April 03, 2024
SO A Ms Kritika Mr Vikrant
. . S0 Nectur Sector (IX to XII)
Monday. April 08, 2024 Mr Aprit Sharma (C.A)
Monday. April 15, 2024 World Art Day (Art Mela ) World Art Day (Art Mela ) World Art Day (Art Mela ) World Art Day (Art Mela )
Save Earth Week .
Tuesday. April 16, 2024 Save Earth Week Puppet show (A) mnw\ﬂ__momww
Dr Bhavana Archarya ;
Thursday, April 18. 2024 T- Shirt Hack(C)(V) Guest Lecture on Save Earth
; : Page to Stage (C) . : .
s > - M N n "

Friday, April 19, 2024 Role Play Comp.(D) Guardians " Cleanliness Drive

: Sketching from nature and

; Plant Protectors with slogans Smart Stones (C)(III), Best out
/ 2
Saturday. April 20, 2024 ©) Q) Of Waste (C) (IV) surround (IX) (C) (Art
Department)
. ; ¢ Earth Day Drive
Monday, April 22, 2024 Earth Day Drive Earth Day Dri
nday, Apri ST 5, Ao (Skit on Earth Day) (XII)
English Speech Comp.(X)
(English Department)

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

English Mock TrailsComp.(XII)
(English Department)

Ad- Mad Show Comp.(X)

Thursday, May 02, 2024

(Online) E- Poster Making
Comp (IX) (Online)

Wednesday, May 08, 2024

Card Making Comp (I-I1.)




\

ﬂ\

Thursday, May 09, 2024

E Diary Page Design Comp (V)

E- Letter to Mom Comp (Online)

Friday, May 10, 2024

Dizzy Whizzy Using MS Paint
(E- Drawing) Comp,(III)
Rising Technic (Using MS Logo)
av)

E-poster Making (Advertise
Y our Creativity) Comp
(X1&XII) Online

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Father's Day Celebration
(Online) (I1&II)

w

Thursday, June 20, 2024

International Yoga Day (A)
(IX to XII)

L

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Risitian Blogger Comp (Online)

Risitian Blogger Comp (Online)

Short Film Making Comp (Online)

Capture the Emotions O&:ﬁ.
(XI) Online

Visit to Chartered Office (XI- XII)

Monday, July 01, 2024 (Commerce)
Wietnesday, Jely 05,2027 QG_MNMQMM ﬁm Wmﬂmamﬁ (1)
Thursday, July 04, 2024 English Recitation Comp (I & II) English Recitation Comp (III)
Friday, July 05, 2024 Paper Presentation (IV to V)
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 Declamation (VIII)

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Treasure Hunt (VI)




> wasigeles Sl _d Sl NGRS SR S SENRSSTOE SrRae e s e g v

T.:omamw, July 16, 2024

Ancient Legends (V)

Thursday, July 18, 2024

Nukkad Natak Comp (IX)

Friday, July 19, 2024

En

glish Debate (XII) (Inter class)

Rhetorical Speech Comp (X)

Monday, July 22, 2024
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Mock Interview (XI) & (XII)
Science
Young Entrepreneurs,
Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Shark Tank (XI- XII)
(Commerce)

Thursday. August 01, 2024

Sale your Product Comp (V)

Friday, August 02, 2024

Dialogue Delivery Comp (I1X)

Tuesday, August 06, 2024

Poster Making (VIII)

Newspaper Cover page Design

Thursday, August 08, 2024 (VID)

Friday, August 09, 2024 Mime Comp (X)

Saturday, August 10, 2024 Character Talk (IT)

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Costume Design (IX & XI)
1) e s IGO0

Saturday, August 17, 2024

Thali Deco. Comp (VIII)
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Thursday, August 22, 2024

Flute Designing (Comp) (1 & 1)

Friday, August 23, 2024

Matki Decoration Comp
(1l to V)

Techathon

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Monday, September 02, 2024

|
|
|

Hindi Debate (IX-X) b

Tuesday, September 03, 2024

Hindi Recitation Comp ( 1&II)

Wednesday. September 04, 2024

Wmimmaan_msﬁﬁv,ﬁmwmvms
Lekhan (VII & VIII)

Radio Jockey (IX) (Online) /

Friday, September 06. 2024 Hindi Speech (III to V)

Thursday, October 03, 2024 Dancing Comp.(IIT to V)

Friday, October 04, 2024 Story of Famous Cuisine (V1I)

Saturday, October 05, 2024 Halloween (I to II) Extempore (VIII) Meme Comp (X) (Online ) /
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Fashion Mania (X1 & XII) y
Friday, October 18, 2024 Youth Parliament (VIII) Youth Parliament (IX & X) y
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 English Drama Comp (V1 - VII) V
Thursday, October 24, 2024 Festoon Making Comp (V)




\ |
Friday, October 25, 2024 Shubh Labh KM___A_“:M ﬁ_mwsc
Saturday, October 26, 2024 Diva Decoration Comp.(I & 11) Mock Court (IX to XI)
Monday, October 28, 2024 OrmA_w_M %MWMM_%WEM MM,__U HM</“.V:C
Rangoli Comp (IX to XII)

Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Saturday, November 09, 2024

Guest Lecture on Road Saftey
Day (IX to XII)

Monday, November 11, 2024

Rising star of RIS Comp.(I11-V)

Rising star of RIS Comp.(VI to
VIII)

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Academic Decathlon

Academic Decathlon

Academic Decathlon

Academic Decathlon

Saturday, November 16, 2024

Global Affairs Summit (XI &
XII) (English Department)

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Sanskrit Shlok Comp (I & II)

Ancient Role Play with

Virtual website Creation (Online)

Wednesday, November 20, 2024
Sanskrit Doha (I1I to V) (VIto VII)
25 Nov 2024 to 30 Nov 2024 Sports Meet Sports Meet Sports Meet Sports Meet
Pencil Holder Making Radio Jockey (Online)
Tuesday, December 03, 2024 Competition (I & IT) (VI to VIII)
Instrument Playing Comp. Instrument Playing Comp.
Wednesday, December 04, 2024 (I-V) (VI-VID)




Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Christmas Carnival

Christmas Carnival

Christmas Carnival Christmas Carnival

ﬁonamu\, January 06, 2025

Creating Cartoon Strip Video
Making Comp (VI to VIIT)(Online
)

Monday, January 13. 2025

Lohri Celebration (IX to XE?

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Flying Kite Activity (IX to Xd&

Monday, February 03, 2025

Group Photo (I&II)

Group Photo (I1I)

Tuesday, February 04, 2025

Group Photo (IV&V)

Group Photo (VI&VIII)
& Kindergarten

Group Photo (IX & XII) P




